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Product Highlights:

Cable Assembly

Cable Assembly Type = MUSPC to SCAP
Fiber Size = Singlermode SMF-28 Micron
Csble Length = .35 M

Cable Diameter = 2.00 mm
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Documentation & Additional Information

Product Drawings:

e CARLE ASSY, FIBER OPTIC, SIMNGLEMODE, 2.0mm FIBER, .., (FOF, Enalis

Catalog PagesfData Sheets:
& PMone Available

Product Specifications:
e [Mone Available

Application Specifications:
& MNone Available

Instruction Sheets:
& MNone Available

CAD Files:
& MNone Available
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Product Features [(Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)

Product Type Features:
® Product Type = Cable Assembly

e Cable Assembly Type = MU/PC to SCAPC

Termination Features:
® Fiber Size (Micron) = Singlernode SMF-28

® Mode = Singlemode

Body Features:

® Cable Length (M [ft]) = 0.35 [1.150]

e Zable Diameter {mm [in]) = 2.00 [.079]

s Csble Color = vellow

® Used with = Z-PACK 2mm HM Male Connector Housings

Industry Standards:

® RoHS/ELY Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELY compliant
» |lead Free Solder Processes = Mot relevant for lead free process
* RoHZ/ELV Compliance History = Always was RoHE compliant

Other:

» Brand = Tyco Electronics
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